
System Type Fitting Type Width Radius Finish
HOW TO ORDER SW5 / FE30 / 300 / 300 / GX325AJ13 - GA - QF10HOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDER

System & Bracket Type Finish QF option
*Quickfit Optional on some products, just 
add - QF10 or QF12 to the appropriate finish 
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Support Brackets (cont.)

Deep Normal Top Hat Bracket

Part No. 325AJ12-GA

Part No. 325AJ12-SS

Shaped Brackets

STAINLESS
STEEL

PRE-GALVANISED ELECTRO ZINC HOT DIPPED 
GALVANIZED SILICON RICH 

STRUCTURAL STEEL

HOT DIPPED 
GALVANIZED 

STRUCTURAL STEEL

HOT DIPPED 
GALVANIZED 

STRUCTURAL STEEL

PRE GALVANIZED 
STRUCTURAL STEEL

GALVANISED AFTER CORTEN STEELMULTICOLOURED
POWDER COATED

GK GM GY QQZA

GAPG SS PC GX ZA GW GM GY QQ
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Part No. 325AG13-GA

Part No. 325AG13-SS

Part No. 325AG15-GA

Part No. 325AG15-SS

Part No. 325AG16-GA

Part No. 325AG16-SS

Three Way Corner

Part No. 325AV02-GA

Part No. 325AV02-SS

Three Leg Support

Part No. 325AV09-GA

Part No. 325AV09-SS

Two Leg Support

Part No. 325AV10-GA

Part No. 325AV10-SS

Left Hand Two Bend L Support
80mm

40mm

40mm

51mm

40mm

51mm

51mm

129mm

99mm
129mm

99mm

Cross Support

Part No. 325AB10-GA

Part No. 325AB10-SS

49mm

120mm

49mm
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Right Hand One Bend L Support Right Hand Two Bend L Support

55mm
48mm

150mm

40mm

INTELOK STEEL SUPPORT SYSTEM


